

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: Const of Road from Jambharkhi more to Durnamoli and Gensadi Pavedata and Const of Rec Bridge (2.8 x 5) span. at ch. 0.25 km.					
Agency: Shimroni Yadar.					
Date of Commencement					3.3.22.
Date of Completion					2.3.22.
Agreement No. 12/980/ JMCN/2021-22					

Date of Entry: 19.6.2022

1) providing and fixing up of BM & R.F pillars.

$$\text{Total no (1632) @ (1 stem)} \\ = 1.35 \text{ km @ } 32900.14/\text{km} = \text{Rs } 42860.00$$

2) clearing and grubbing of Rd land wide 10m

(1632) @ (1 stem) (2)

$$= 0.457 \text{ km @ } 52920.33/\text{km} = \text{Rs } 24102.00$$

3) Const of Endowment for 100m lead and 10m

(1632) @ (1 stem) (3)

$$= 3499.13 \text{ m}^2 @ 190.52/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 657292.00$$

4) Const of Culvert

MD
21/7/22
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhajha

Continuation

724259.00

BF = 724259.00

2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for 100 m land wide 3000					
(1632) pg (3) item (3)					
= 584.94 m ³ @ 149.08/m ³ = Rs 87203.00					
(8/9) Cont of Subgrade					
wide 5000 (1632) pg (3) item					
(4)					
= 702.00 m ³ @ 192.25/m ³ = Rs 134950.00					
(8/10) Cont of G.S.B					
(BT horizon) wide					
ms (1632) pg (3) item (3)					
= 244.52 m ³ @ 2089.23/m ³ = Rs 509832.00					
(9/5) Earthwork in Enclosure					
for box culvert wide					
ms (1632) pg (3) item (3)					
= 912.60 m ³ @ 305.42/m ³ = Rs 280281.00					
(9/6) Rec M.C as levelling					
Conc wide ms (1632)					
pg (3) item (3)					
= 40.52 m ³ @ 4822.53/m ³ = Rs 195409.00					
(9/10) S/F/P 7 H.C.D horizon					
Substa wide ms (1632) pg					
(3) item (3)					
= 35.1855 m ³ @ 56150.02/m ³ = Rs 1975684.00					
(10/5) Rec M.C in Subst.					
wide ms (1632) pg (3)					
item (3)					
= 224.82 m ³ @ 6261.04/m ³ = Rs 2196459.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) Rec mass on substructure from 5m to 10m under side (1622) by (2.10m) (10) = 4.21m ³ @ 6908.32/m ³ = R 33229.00 Rs 6136816.00					
Add 1st. labour cost = R 41					61368.00
Add 2nd. G.S.T = R 41					736418.00
Scavenger fee = R 41					52999.00
					Rs 6987096.00
Rs 21.00% of per agreement = R 1473529.00					
					Rs 5513572.00
Total 19.6.2022					
cap 15/7/22					
Material Statement of Bill					
(i) Earth - 4236.05 m ³					
(ii) Stone Reg - 534.55 m ³					
(iii) Cement Sand - 255.24 m ³					
(iv) Cement - 2903.00 bags					
(v) HYSD bar - 25.1855 m ³					
(vi) Binding wire - 211.19 kg					
Total 19.6.2022					

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhajha